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Guthrie School
Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Course Fees:

Sustainable Roots Kindergarten program S 3,500.00
PRE K Activites/Supply $90.00
PRE K Field Trip $110.00
Kindergarten Activity/Supply $40.00
Kindergarten Field Trip $110.00
Grade 7 Options $100.00
Grade 8 Options $100.00
Grade 9 Options $100.00
Fieldtrip Fees - Gr. 1-9 (Annual maximum) $ 100.00
Fieldtrip Fees - Jr. High Options (Annual maximum) $100.00
Clubs/Sports Fees:

Badminton $45.00
Basketball S 80.00
Cross Country Running $10.00
Volleyball S 60.00
Cricut Club $20.00
Mandatory Fees:

Library fee (lost or damaged books ) Minimum $6.50
Uniforms ( if not returned) $117.00
Optional Fees:

Agenda (General School Fee) $9.50

Recorders

$10.00
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